2007/8

Measure
of performance Target
P Apr-07 | May-07 | Jun-07 | Jul-07 | Aug-07 | Sep-07 | Oct-07 | Nov-07 | Dec-07 | Jan-08 | Feb-08 | Mar-08 || FYTD
At least 85% of]
London 79% 82% 85% 88% 88% 91% 91% 91% 91% 91% 91% 91% 91%
To increase the dedicated coverage of Boroughs
Counter Terrorist Intelligence Officers | BOCUs CTIOs
rolled out this 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
(CTIO)
month
Total BOCUs with
CTIos 26 27 28 29 29 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
80% 82% 94% 80% 88% 90% 80% 96% 88% 87% 97% 91% 89% 88%
% of CTIO activity that will be Borough CTI0 Borough
Based Based Activity 1644 832 1744 1692 1988 1392 1980 2025 1855 1472 2352 2045 21021
2007/8
cro ggga;/gmiv"y 2014 889 2174 1913 2212 1740 2067 2305 2128 1515 2591 2297 23845
80% 82% 73% 85% 88% 87% 92% 90% 82% 87% 81% 82% | 79.5% 82%
Every Safer Neighbourhood Team
(SNT) member will receive a Counter
Terrorism briefing by CTIO within two [ sNT Recruited 50 129 82 51 15 25 10 67 71 88 68 44 700
months of appointment
Briefed within 2 a1 94 70 45 13 23 9 55 62 71 56 35 574
months
90% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 86% 100% | 99.4%
Suspected or actual terrorist incidents to
achieve a rating of ‘appropriate’ for | scenes achieving
scene management appropriate rating 1 7 14 49 22 14 1 15 12 8 6 1 180
Scenes Managed 11 7 14 49 22 14 11 15 12 8 7 11 181




Measure 2007/8
of performance Target
P Apr-07 | May-07 | Jun-07 | Jul-07 | Aug-07 | Sep-07 | Oct-07 | Nov-07 | Dec-07 | Jan-08 | Feb-08 | Mar-08 FYTD
95% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100%
Explosives Officer to attend Improvised
Explosive Device and other suspect -
device calls within set time RESP?;ZZ:N““" 20 25 37 87 33 87 73 81 87 13 17 16 576
IED Calls 20 25 37 87 33 87 73 81 87 13 17 16 576
95% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
Explosive Officers to attend
Conventional Munitions Device calls in I,
the MPS within set time RESP?;Z:VM" 18 18 8 15 17 13 26 9 14 6 15 17 176
CMD Calls 18 18 8 15 17 13 26 9 14 6 15 17 176
Public Attitude
Survey
Q79 Preventing 5.65 5.45 5.65 5.7
Terrorism:
% number of community members Achievement
surveyed expressing satisfaction with
police Public Attitude
Survey
Q80 Preventing 6.6 6.625 6.68 6.7
Terrorism:

Importance




2007/8

Measure
of performance ReoE
P Apr-07 | May-07 | Jun-07 | Jul-07 | Aug-07 | Sep-07 | Oct-07 | Nov-07 | Dec-07 | Jan-08 | Feb-08 | Mar-08 || FYTD
85% 98% 98% 99% 98% 99% 98% 98% 98% 97% 97% 96% 98% 98%
Calls to 'Anti-Terrorist Hotline' calls to
be answered within set time A”S‘g’:{%‘fﬂ ‘g"th'” 338 546 406 347 410 282 326 322 284 321 295 377 4254
Calls received 346 557 410 353 414 288 333 329 294 331 306 385 4346
To disrupt terrorist networks, the To be
activities they are involved in, and to developed 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 4 13
seize their assets, in order to reduce
harm to neighbourhoods and
communities Submitted 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 4 13
0 Intrusions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
No intrusions to the secure Royal Orange 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
residence (Red zone or Purple zone)
Yellow 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 7
Green 3 7 4 2 8 4 5 0 2 0 0 0 35




Report author: Superintendent Neil Haynes, SO Continuous Improvement Unit (SO CIU).

Abbreviations and Acronyms:

CTIOs Counter Terrorism Intelligence Officers
CTSAs Counter Terrorist Security Advisers
IEDs Improvised explosive devices
PAS Public Attitude Survey
Measure 2007/8
of performance Target
P Apr-07 | May-07 | Jun-07 | Jul-07 | Aug-07 | Sep-07 | Oct-07 | Nov-07 | Dec-07 | Jan-08 | Feb-08 | Mar-08 || FYTD
85% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% 100%
% of events that are rated as
satisfactory by GOLD Commander | Satisfied or better 40 39 40 40 13 36 41 66 23 23 25 38 424
Responses 40 39 40 40 13 36 41 66 23 23 25 38 424
received
0,
_ _ 85%ofthe | 10096 | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 89% | 99%
The number of Security Co-ordinator time
appointed within 3 working days of - I Appointed within 28 33 52 25 34 48 63 25 16 59 75 25 483
request set time
Requests received 28 33 52 25 34 48 63 25 16 59 75 28 486
85% of
partners 92% 98% 100% | 100% 99% 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% || 99.9%
satisfied
% Number of partners surveyed
expressing satisfaction with the police | satisfied or better| 47 45 218 127 84 152 505 520 80 828 584 98 3288
Responses 51 46 218 127 85 152 505 520 80 828 584 98 3294
received
SNTs Safer Neighbourhood Teams




